
ALC RELIANCE H39 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
BROWN MS PHENOMENAL C648ALC REMEDY K60
HXC AUTHORITY 7794E
SOR MARLEE BRN CMT 9266WALC MISS AUTHORITY G911

FEDDES SILVER BOW B226 BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334
FEDDES LAKINA Y17LARR MISS LASS 009
BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER LASS 187ULARR MISS LASS 709

DOB: 01-05-2025 Reg: 5108989 Tattoo: 509
 

$$100100$$ LARR Miss Lass 509
Cat: A

BIEBER DEEP END B597 BIEBER ROLLIN DEEP Y118
BIEBER LAURA 158WBROWN JRAR END ZONE H6629
BECKTON NEBULA P P707
BROWN MS JULIAN W6579BROWN MS P707 Y6648

WFL FRANKLY F8276 WFL MERLIN 018A
WFL NEBULA 165Z 235BLARR MISS CC FLOWER 1728
H2R PROFITBUILDER 8403
BKC MISS YIELD GRADE 528LARR MISS CC FLOWER 7528

DOB: 02-09-2025 Reg: 5109065 Tattoo: 5430
 

$$9999$$ LARR Miss CC Flower 5430
Cat: A

BIEBER CL STOCKMARKET E119 PIE STOCKMAN 4051
BIEBER CL ADELLE 475CBIEBER BLUE CHIP H302
BIEBER IRON ORE A104
BIEBER ROSE 475ABIEBER ROSE 162C

WFL FRANKLY F8276 WFL MERLIN 018A
WFL NEBULA 165Z 235BLARR MISS CC FLOWER 1728
H2R PROFITBUILDER B403
BKC MISS YIELD GRADE 528LARR MISS CC FLOWER 7528

DOB: 12-27-2024 Reg: 5109067 Tattoo: 5914
 

$$9797$$ LARR Miss CC Flower 5914
Cat: A

ALC RELIANCE H39 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
BROWN MS PHENOMENAL C648ALC REMEDY K60
HXC AUTHORITY 7794E
SOR MARLEE BRN CMT 9266WALC MISS AUTHORITY G911

LARR DRIVE TIME 9542 LARR DRIVIN ON 7191
BROWN MS SEQUOYA B506LARR MISS SAMANTHA 1663
ANDRAS NEW DIRECTION R240
BROWN MS MISSION STMNT Y7763LARR MISS SAMANTHA 663

DOB: 01-12-2025 Reg: 5108997 Tattoo: 5663
 

$$9898$$ LARR Miss Samantha 5663
Cat: A

supplement sheetsupplement sheet

BIEBER DEEP END B597 BIEBER ROLLIN DEEP Y118
BIEBER LAURA 158WBROWN JRAR END ZONE H6629
BECKTON NEBULA P P707
BROWN MS JULIAN W6579BROWN MS P707 Y6648

WFL FRANKLY F8276 WFL MERLIN 018A
WFL NEBULA 165Z 235BLARR MISS CC FLOWER 1728
H2R PROFITBUILDER B403
BKC MISS YIELD GRADE 528LARR MISS CC FLOWER 7528

DOB: 01-30-2025 Reg: 5109059 Tattoo: 5680
 

$$101101$$ LARR Miss CC Flower 5680
Cat: A

LARR DRIVIN ON 7191 BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER LASS 187ULARR MISS THUNDER 718X-964
CONNEALY THUNDER
RAB MS BLUE MOON 936TRAB MS THUNDER 718X

DOB: 01-01-2025 Reg: 5108973 Tattoo: 5964
 

$$103103$$ LARR Miss End Zone 5964
Cat: A

DOB: 12-26-2024 Reg: 5109069 Tattoo: 591
 

$$102102$$ LARR Miss CC Flower 591
Cat: A

BIEBER CL STOCKMARKET E119 PIE STOCKMAN 4051
BIEBER CL ADELLE 475CBIEBER BLUE CHIP H302
BIEBER IRON ORE A104
BIEBER ROSE 475ABIEBER ROSE 162C

WFL FRANKLY F8276 WFL MERLIN 018A
WFL NEBULA 165Z 235BLARR MISS CC FLOWER 1728
H2R PROFITBUILDER B403
BKC MISS YIELD GRADE 528LARR MISS CC FLOWER 7528

BIEBER DEEP END B597 BIEBER ROLLIN DEEP Y118
BIEBER LAURA 158WBROWN JRAR END ZONE H6629
BECKTON NEBULA P P707
BROWN MS JULIAN W6579BROWN MS P707 Y6648


